Date

01/11/2025 |
03/11/2025

04/11/2025

06/11/2025 |
07/11/2025 |

08/11/2025 |
10/11/2025

11/11/2025

'Tuesday

@

ute for Excellence in Higher Education, Bhopal
B.Sc. (Agriculture) 2025-26

MID TERM-II TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER-I

Day
Saturday
Monday |

Thursday '
Friday |

Saturday .
Monday

Tuesday

TIME

03:00pm-04:00pm

03:00pm-04:00pm |
04:00pm-05:00pm |

| 03:00pm-04:00pm |

03:00pm-04:00pm
03:00pm-04:00pm
03:00pm-04:00pm
| 03:00pm-04:00pm

04:00pm-05:00pm

03:00pm-04:00pm

Paper Code ‘

AGR-101

AGR-108
AGR-109

AGR-102

AGR-104
AGR-103
AGR-106

AGR-105
AGR-107 (A)
AGR-107 (B)

AGR-110

Course Name
' Fundamentals of Horticulture

| Agriculture Heritage (Remedial Course) +
" Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology

; Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and

| Biotechnology
" Introduction to Forestry

' Fundamental s of Soil Science

" Fundamentals 6ngrohomy
' Comprehension and Communication Skill in English +

Introductory Biology (Remedial Course) +
Elementary Mathematics (Remedial Course)

Human Values & Ethics (Non-Gradial Coruse)

(pA




Date

| 01/11/2025
| 03/11/2025
04/11/2025
| 06/11/2025
| 07/11/2025

1 08/11/2025

10/11/2025

' 11/11/2025

12/11/2025

-10r excellence in Higher Education Bhopal

B.Sc. (

Agriculture) 2025-26

Y

MID TERM-II TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER-III

y,,

Course Name
Crdp Production Technorlogy =1 (Khérif Crops)

Fundamentals of Plant Breeding

Agrlcultural Finance and Cooperatnon 3

Farm Machinery and Power 2

Livestock and Poultry Management

Production Technology for Vegetable and spices

i TIME Paper Code |

« Saturday ‘g0"37-00p}{w 04:00pm AGR-301

i Monday 03:00pm-04:00pm |  AGR-302

i Tuesday 03:00pm-04:00pm | AGR303 | Agric
Thursday 03:00pm-04:00pm AGR305-

CFriday | 03:00pm-04:00pm | AGR-308 | Statistical Methods
' saturday 03:00pm-04:00pm | AGR-309

| Monday | 03:00pm-04:00pm | AGR-304 | Agri-Informatics
(Tuesday | 03:00pm-04:00pm | AGR-306

} Wednesday 03 00pm- 04 OOpm AGR-307

Envnronmenta! Studles and Dlsaster Managemem
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