

उच्च शिक्षा उत्कृष्टता संस्थान भोपाल



Institute for Excellence in Higher Education, Bhopal

B.Sc. (Agriculture) 2025-26

MID TERM-II TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER-I

Date	Day	TIME	Paper Code	Course Name
01/11/2025	Saturday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-101	Fundamentals of Horticulture
03/11/2025	Monday	03:00pm-04:00pm 04:00pm-05:00pm	AGR-108 AGR-109	Agriculture Heritage (Remedial Course) + Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology
04/11/2025	Tuesday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-102	Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology
06/11/2025	Thursday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-104	Introduction to Forestry
07/11/2025	Friday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-103	Fundamental s of Soil Science
08/11/2025	Saturday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-106	Fundamentals of Agronomy
10/11/2025	Monday	03:00pm-04:00pm 04:00pm-05:00pm	AGR-105 AGR-107 (A) AGR-107 (B)	Comprehension and Communication Skill in English + Introductory Biology (Remedial Course) + Elementary Mathematics (Remedial Course)
11/11/2025	Tuesday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-110	Human Values & Ethics (Non-Gradial Coruse)

MA





Institute for Excellence in Higher Education, Bhopal

B.Sc. (Agriculture) 2025-26

MID TERM-II TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER-III

Date	Day	TIME	Paper Code	Course Name
01/11/2025	Saturday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-301	Crop Production Technology – I (Kharif Crops)
03/11/2025	Monday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-302	Fundamentals of Plant Breeding
04/11/2025	Tuesday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-303	Agricultural Finance and Cooperation 3
06/11/2025	Thursday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR305-	Farm Machinery and Power 2
07/11/2025	Friday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-308	Statistical Methods
08/11/2025	Saturday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-309	Livestock and Poultry Management
10/11/2025	Monday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-304	Agri-Informatics
11/11/2025	Tuesday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-306	Production Technology for Vegetable and spices
12/11/2025	Wednesday	03:00pm-04:00pm	AGR-307	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

Apole

Controller Examination

Higher Education